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Southeast Environmental Justice
Summit Agenda

Date:

Time:
Atlanta EJ Tour (Optional with
Registration)               

Networking Reception  

Hosted by Harambee House

Wednesday, June 7

1:00 pm 

Time:

7:00 am  

6:00 pm 

Tai-Chi

Thursday, June 8 Date:

 8:00 am Breakfast

Opening Address

Opening Ceremony

Welcome Remarks

Keynote Address- Daniel
Blackman, Region Administrator,
EPA Region 4

EPA Region 4 discussion 

 9:45 am

 10:00 am

 10:30 am

 9:00 am

 9:00 am
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Time:

11:00 am  Concurrent Sessions:
-Youth Track
-Mapping Room Exercise
-The Key to Federal Funding
 

Thursday, June 8 Date:

 12:00 pm Lunch

Citizens of the EJ Movement 

Department of Energy discussion:
Led by Shalaya Morrisette, Chief of
Minority Business and Workforce 
Division

Break 

The Role of Utility in Environmental Jus

Closing Ceremony  

 3:00 pm

 3:30 pm

 4:30 pm

 1:00 pm

2:00 pm

5:00 pm Adjourn
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Time:

7:00 am  Tai-Chi
 

Friday, June 9 Date:

 8:00 am Breakfast

Corporate Responsibility in the
Environmental Justice Movement 

HBCU Engagement in the EJ
Movement

Concurrent Sessions:
-Youth Track 
-Greenlink Focus Group
-GT SLS Asset-Based Community
Development 

Lunch 

SSDN City Government Session  

 11:00 am

 12:00 pm

 1:00 pm

9:00 am

10:00 am
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Time:

2:00 pm  Grassroots Policy Panel 

Friday, June 9 Date:

 3:00 pm Break

Philanthropy in the Environmental
Justice Movement 

Closing Ceremony 

Adjourn

Science and Community Engagement
Reception, Sponsored by EPICenter,
hosted at Georgia Tech Kendeda
Building (Optional with Registration) 

Tai-chi

 5:00 pm

 6:00 pm

 7:00 am

3:30 pm

4:30 pm

Date: Saturday, June 10 

Breakfast 8:00 am
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Time:

9:00 am  Keynote Address-TBD 

Saturday, June 10 Date:

 10:00 am The International EJ Movement

Philanthropy in the Environmental
Justice Movement 

Concurrent Sessions: 
-Youth Track
-Grant Writing for Success
-Solar Agriculture Opportunity 

Lunch 

Community-Based Organizations
Panel

 12:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:30 pm

11:00 am

The Role of Agriculture in the EJ Movem2:00 pm
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Time:

3:00 pm  Break 

Saturday, June 10 Date:

3:30 pm Warrior Building Training 

Closing Ceremony 

Adjourn 
 
EJ Walking Tour (Optional with
Registration) 

Tai-Chi 

 5:30 pm

 7:00 am

4:30 pm

5:00 pm 

Closing Keynote and Plated
Breakfast 

9:00 am

Date: Sunday, June 11

9:30 am State Priorities Report Out
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Time:

10:30 am  10 Year Draft Committee
Report Out 

Sunday, June 11 Date:

11:30 am Closing Ceremony 

Adjourn 
 
Lake Lanier EJ Tour (Optional with
Registration) 

 1:00 pm

12:00 pm 
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Sponsors 


